
Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Tiny Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Tiny Int. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge

February 24-26, 2023
East Rutherford, NJ, USA

Henry P. Becton High School

1 70 OH YOU BEAUTIFUL DOLL For Dancers Only

1 117 GET BACK UP AGAIN CMG Dance Project

2 118 ACRO BEAT Allison's Dance Company

1 74 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

1 131 WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

2 121 DREAM A LITTLE DREAM En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics
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Tiny Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 110 SHAKE SENORA En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

2 101 STAYIN ALIVE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

1 73 LOLLIPOP En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

2 72 OVER THE RAINBOW En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

3 71 ALL SHOOK UP For Dancers Only

1 98 DIVE IN THE POOL En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

1 105 VACATION Starstruck Dance NJ

2 104 HARD KNOCK LIFE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

3 115 WONDERFUL TONIGHT En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

4 116 SPLISH SPLASH All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

5 119 POPCORN LOVE Starstruck Dance NJ
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Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 120 LOST BOY Starstruck Dance NJ

2 103 MY STRONGEST SUIT Starstruck Dance NJ

3 114 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND Starstruck Dance NJ

1 75 SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER Starstruck Dance NJ

2 78 BAILAME CMG Dance Project

3 77 SILENT NIGHT Essex Dance Academy

4 76 STAIRWAY TO PARADISE For Dancers Only

5 79 WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA For Dancers Only

1 106 I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN AEDE

2 102 FIREFLIES Essex Dance Academy

3 99 FRIENDSHIP Starstruck Dance NJ
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Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 128 CRIPPLED BIRD Essex Dance Academy

2 127 BELLHOP BOOGIE Starstruck Dance NJ

3 113 I WANNA BE LIKE YOU Essex Dance Academy

4 129 BE OUR GUEST Essex Dance Academy

5 125 THESE BOOTS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics
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Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 88 MISS BANANA Prestige Academy of Dance

1 97 FABULOUS FEET For Dancers Only

2 82 SMALL LEAF Prestige Academy of Dance

3 92 ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE Prestige Academy of Dance

4 91 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Starstruck Dance NJ

5 93 BABY FACE Prestige Academy of Dance

6 89 FRIEND LIKE ME Prestige Academy of Dance

7 90 EVERYBODY LOVES MY BABY Prestige Academy of Dance

8 96 DIAMONDS ARE A GIRLS BESTFRIEND Prestige Academy of Dance

9 83 LE JAZZ HOT For Dancers Only

10 80 BELL BOTTOM BLUES For Dancers Only

11 84 STUPID CUPID Prestige Academy of Dance

12 86 EVERYTHING'S COMING UP ROSES For Dancers Only

13 85 ROCKIN ROBIN Prestige Academy of Dance

14 94 DON'T NOBODY BRING ME NO BAD NEWS For Dancers Only

15 87 J'ADORE PARIS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

1 109 IT'S RAINING MEN For Dancers Only

2 107 SIDE BY SIDE For Dancers Only

3 100 BIPPIDI BOPPIDI BOO For Dancers Only

4 108 THREE LITTLE MAIDS For Dancers Only

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 111 NEVERLAND Prestige Academy of Dance

2 124 RIVER FLOWS IN YOU Starstruck Dance NJ

3 126 HAPPY FEET Prestige Academy of Dance

4 112 VIP Starstruck Dance NJ

5 133 HEY MICKEY Starstruck Dance NJ

1 123 EASE ON DOWN Prestige Academy of Dance

2 122 MAN AFTER MIDNIGHT For Dancers Only

3 132 JUNGLE RHYTHM Prestige Academy of Dance

4 130 ROCKIN' ROBIN For Dancers Only

1 135 DANCING QUEEN Allison's Dance Company

2 137 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD Allison's Dance Company

3 134 KAMANDE Allison's Dance Company

4 138 SUGAR PIE HONEY BUNCH Allison's Dance Company

5 136 COOL KIDS Allison's Dance Company
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Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 319 LA VIE EN ROSE All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

2 365 MUNGOJERRIE & RUMPELTEAZER All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

3 357 SWAGGER JAGGER All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

4 358 MAMMA MIA All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

5 318 RULE THE WORLD All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

1 385 HAPPINESS DOES NOT WAIT Starstruck Dance NJ

2 322 GETTING BAD AGAIN Allison's Dance Company

3 366 YOU GOT A FRIEND IN ME Allison's Dance Company

4 326 BOLLYWOOD BOUNCE CMG Dance Project

1 333 MAMBO NO. 5 All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

2 325 BORN TO BE WILD All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

3 345 CHEETAH GIRLS All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio
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Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 158 FIELDS OF GOLD Essex Dance Academy

2 159 LONELY PEOPLE AEDE

3 146 IN THE AIR Allison's Dance Company

4 145 MR. SANDMAN En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

5 148 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK Essex Dance Academy

6 157 FREDDY Essex Dance Academy

7 147 SHALLOW Essex Dance Academy

7 149 IMAGINE Essex Dance Academy

8 161 BROADWAY BABY Essex Dance Academy

9 142 WHEN I GET MY NAME IN LIGHTS Essex Dance Academy

10 150 RHYTHM NATION CMG Dance Project

11 154 REMEDY En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

12 160 SHAKIRA CMG Dance Project

13 141 CONGA Allison's Dance Company

14 153 FAITH Starstruck Dance NJ

15 140 SWEET CHILD OF MINE AEDE

1 367 PEPPAS Planet Dance

2 340 NOT ABOUT ANGELS Essex Dance Academy
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Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 317 BOOMBAYAH CMG Dance Project

2 376 FASHIONABLY LATE CMG Dance Project

3 331 BATHING BEAUTIES Essex Dance Academy

3 332 JALEO CMG Dance Project

4 364 LITTLE STAR CMG Dance Project

4 346 SING CMG Dance Project

5 378 MOON FAE Starstruck Dance NJ

6 335 JUMP JIVE AN' WAIL Starstruck Dance NJ

7 386 BIG BAD WOLF Allison's Dance Company

8 334 OCEANS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

9 321 KICKSTART MY HEART En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

10 344 BACK THEN Starstruck Dance NJ

1 324 CHICAGO Essex Dance Academy

2 377 AMAZING GRACE Essex Dance Academy

3 361 BELLHOP BOOGIE Essex Dance Academy

4 327 WELCOME ABOARD En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 201 HYPERICUM Prestige Academy of Dance

2 203 WHEN THE RAIN FALLS Essex Dance Academy

3 179 VIA DOLOROSA For Dancers Only

4 219 UNDERTOW Prestige Academy of Dance

5 175 BIG TIME For Dancers Only

6 173 ANGEL ON FIRE Prestige Academy of Dance

7 246 THE DIAMOND Prestige Academy of Dance

8 177 DON'T STOP ME NOW AEDE

9 185 HOW WILL I KNOW Essex Dance Academy

10 182 MACK THE KNIFE For Dancers Only

11 198 JE SUIS MALADE For Dancers Only

12 170 A STORMY NIGHT Prestige Academy of Dance

13 171 THE FINAL FLAME For Dancers Only

14 225 THE QUALITY OF MERCY Essex Dance Academy

15 208 SO I COULD FIND MY WAY Prestige Academy of Dance
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 383 THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM Prestige Academy of Dance

2 375 SOMEWHERE Essex Dance Academy

3 368 COMING BACK TO ME For Dancers Only

3 360 CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU AEDE

4 338 I GOT RHYTHM Prestige Academy of Dance

5 329 AVE MARIA Essex Dance Academy

6 373 FOR MY BABY Prestige Academy of Dance

7 372 MONEY MONEY For Dancers Only

8 371 EASE ON DOWN For Dancers Only

9 354 PROMISCUOUS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

10 339 CARRY YOU AEDE
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Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 353 A CHANGE OF SEASONS Prestige Academy of Dance

2 363 HANDFUL OF KEYS Prestige Academy of Dance

3 348 EXILE For Dancers Only

4 350 SHINE Essex Dance Academy

5 352 THE WIND For Dancers Only

6 347 BANDSTAND BOOGIE Prestige Academy of Dance

7 355 PARADE OF PLANETS Essex Dance Academy

8 343 JAILHOUSE ROCK Essex Dance Academy

9 359 THEY BOTH REACHED FOR THE GUN For Dancers Only

10 342 WITHERING ROSE For Dancers Only

1 315 STAND BY ME Essex Dance Academy

2 369 OLD BEGGERS Essex Dance Academy

3 362 BOTH SIDES NOW Essex Dance Academy

4 323 BLAME IT ON THE BOOGIE Essex Dance Academy

5 320 FALLING APART AT THE SEAMS For Dancers Only
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Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 387 MAN IN THE MIRROR For Dancers Only

2 330 STEPPIN' INTO GLORY For Dancers Only

1 351 PARTY ANIMALS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

1 1 INVINCIBLE Allison's Dance Company

1 388 TIME AFTER TIME All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio

1 274 WE'RE NOT GONNA TAKE IT All 4 Dance Performing Arts Studio
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Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2 FEVER Prestige Academy of Dance

2 8 SUCH A NIGHT CMG Dance Project

3 3 BIRD SET FREE CMG Dance Project

4 4 THUMBS Allison's Dance Company

5 7 PERFECT DAY Allison's Dance Company

6 6 CAPSIZE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

7 5 HAVEN Starstruck Dance NJ

1 313 ROSELILY Starstruck Dance NJ

2 297 FEELIN' MYSELF Starstruck Dance NJ

3 302 MISS E Planet Dance

4 310 JIMMYS Planet Dance

5 273 SODA POP SHOPPE CMG Dance Project

6 283 RICH GIRL Planet Dance

7 266 VANS Planet Dance
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 288 SEE ME Starstruck Dance NJ

2 268 I WANNA DANCE Starstruck Dance NJ

3 261 LITTLE SECRET Starstruck Dance NJ

4 254 DREAM STATE Starstruck Dance NJ

5 304 JET SET Starstruck Dance NJ

1 328 SHEDDING Starstruck Dance NJ

1 384 CELIA CMG Dance Project
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 53 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED Prestige Academy of Dance

2 60 KISSING YOU Prestige Academy of Dance

3 40 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Prestige Academy of Dance

4 58 AT LAST For Dancers Only

5 42 SPEECH OF FOXES Prestige Academy of Dance

6 10 THIS IS THE MOMENT For Dancers Only

7 57 CHANGE IS EVERYTHING Prestige Academy of Dance

8 66 MOONLIGHT SERENADE Prestige Academy of Dance

9 59 HEART OF THE MATTER For Dancers Only

10 54 LA VIE EN ROSE For Dancers Only

11 26 CREEP Prestige Academy of Dance

12 67 FINESSE For Dancers Only

13 36 I'D RATHER GO BLIND For Dancers Only

14 30 STATIC Prestige Academy of Dance

15 52 CRAZY AEDE
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 396 YOU ARE A MEMORY Prestige Academy of Dance

2 401 THIS WAR IS OVER Prestige Academy of Dance

3 394 STAND BY ME For Dancers Only

4 393 DON'T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA Prestige Academy of Dance

4 392 LUCK BE A LADY Prestige Academy of Dance

5 391 LAY YOUR HEAD AEDE

6 400 PRISON OF DECISION Starstruck Dance NJ

7 389 DESTINY'S CHILD CMG Dance Project

8 390 CRAZY IN LOVE Starstruck Dance NJ

9 395 FOOTPRINTS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

10 397 DOWN WITH LOVE CMG Dance Project
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 311 TUESDAY Prestige Academy of Dance

2 271 NATURAL WOMAN For Dancers Only

3 284 CINEMA ITALIANO Prestige Academy of Dance

4 293 I BELIEVE IN MUSIC For Dancers Only

5 301 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Prestige Academy of Dance

6 282 RICH MANS FRUG Prestige Academy of Dance

7 298 OMIGOD YOU GUYS Starstruck Dance NJ

8 281 JADED Starstruck Dance NJ

9 253 HELLO, GOOD MORNING Starstruck Dance NJ

10 263 GHOST ON THE SHORE Starstruck Dance NJ

1 272 MY WAY Prestige Academy of Dance

2 290 LATER NEVER COMES Prestige Academy of Dance

3 247 WILL YOU STILL LOVE ME TOMORROW? Prestige Academy of Dance

4 278 GRAVITY Prestige Academy of Dance

5 256 VOGUE Prestige Academy of Dance

6 264 WE BOTH REACHED FOR THE GUN Prestige Academy of Dance

7 255 PARTY IN THE FAVELA CMG Dance Project

8 287 THE MUSE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

9 252 GARDEN OF EDEN En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

10 312 FREAKSHOW En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics
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Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 370 NEW YORK, NY Starstruck Dance NJ

1 414 CALL ME Essex Dance Academy

2 413 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG Essex Dance Academy

3 420 BILLS Essex Dance Academy

4 411 JUST BE Essex Dance Academy

5 415 HOME WITH YOU CMG Dance Project

6 416 AT LAST Starstruck Dance NJ

7 418 GRAVITY CMG Dance Project

7 422 EVERYTHING ALL AT ONCE Starstruck Dance NJ

8 417 TURN BACK TIME Essex Dance Academy

9 419 ALREADY GONE Starstruck Dance NJ

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 275 MARATHON Essex Dance Academy

2 250 YOU SAY Essex Dance Academy

3 267 END OF LOVE Essex Dance Academy

4 285 AURORA Starstruck Dance NJ

5 257 BODY LANGUAGE Essex Dance Academy

6 279 COME ON OVER Starstruck Dance NJ

7 300 AFTER THE RAIN Starstruck Dance NJ

8 258 DETROIT SWING CITY Starstruck Dance NJ
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SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 480 AVE MARIA Prestige Academy of Dance

2 461 FALLEN For Dancers Only

3 430 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE Prestige Academy of Dance

4 487 HOW COME YOU DON'T CALL ME ANYMORE For Dancers Only

5 453 NEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

6 448 CLEAN Prestige Academy of Dance

7 435 EXHIBIT S For Dancers Only

8 428 THE END OF THE WORLD AEDE

9 449 NE ME QUITTE PAS AEDE

9 439 DANCING For Dancers Only

9 475 ALL AGAIN For Dancers Only

10 445 SONG OF THE SIREN CMG Dance Project

11 476 TO LOVE YOU MORE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

12 456 I'M TIRED AEDE

13 455 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

14 427 AN EVERLASTING LOVE Starstruck Dance NJ

15 451 I WOULD RATHER GO BLIND CMG Dance Project
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SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 405 NOWADAYS For Dancers Only

2 407 PULLED FORCES En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

2 403 SHADE Starstruck Dance NJ

3 404 RAPTURE AEDE

4 406 TORN Starstruck Dance NJ

5 410 LIKE THAT CMG Dance Project

6 409 DREAMGIRLS CMG Dance Project

7 402 FADE CMG Dance Project

8 408 WORKIN' Starstruck Dance NJ

1 277 CABARET For Dancers Only

2 296 HANDS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

3 286 BLACK CAR Starstruck Dance NJ

4 270 FADE AWAY En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

5 299 HOLOCENE Starstruck Dance NJ

5 248 PRODIGY CMG Dance Project

6 295 ORION CMG Dance Project

7 289 THE FOUR SEASONS CMG Dance Project

8 307 IN HARMONY Starstruck Dance NJ

9 262 THE JAZZ CORNER Starstruck Dance NJ

10 260 FREAKUM DRESS En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics
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SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 303 THIS IS A LIFE For Dancers Only

2 314 DIN DAA DAA Starstruck Dance NJ

3 249 SOMEBODY TO LOVE For Dancers Only

4 269 CAGE OF BONES Starstruck Dance NJ

5 251 COVEN Starstruck Dance NJ

6 276 CIAO En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

7 309 THE BOARDROOM CMG Dance Project

1 382 SEASONS Starstruck Dance NJ

1 88 MISS BANANA Prestige Academy of Dance

2 92 ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE Prestige Academy of Dance

3 93 BABY FACE Prestige Academy of Dance

4 91 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Starstruck Dance NJ

5 90 EVERYBODY LOVES MY BABY Prestige Academy of Dance

6 89 FRIEND LIKE ME Prestige Academy of Dance
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Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 201 HYPERICUM Prestige Academy of Dance

2 203 WHEN THE RAIN FALLS Essex Dance Academy

3 205 GOLD Prestige Academy of Dance

4 208 SO I COULD FIND MY WAY Prestige Academy of Dance

5 204 HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE AEDE

6 202 JUST FINE Starstruck Dance NJ

1 211 ROCKET MAN AEDE

2 212 IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW Prestige Academy of Dance

1 24 SANTA MARIA Prestige Academy of Dance

2 31 TI AMO Prestige Academy of Dance

3 28 DESTINATION Prestige Academy of Dance

4 22 RUNAROUND SUE Prestige Academy of Dance

5 30 STATIC Prestige Academy of Dance

6 26 CREEP Prestige Academy of Dance
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Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 34 THE DEPARTURE Prestige Academy of Dance

2 33 CAFECITO CMG Dance Project

3 32 LOST Starstruck Dance NJ

4 35 GET YOU THE MOON Starstruck Dance NJ

1 447 BLOOM Prestige Academy of Dance

2 448 CLEAN Prestige Academy of Dance

3 449 NE ME QUITTE PAS AEDE

4 453 NEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics

5 450 FEVER CMG Dance Project

6 445 SONG OF THE SIREN CMG Dance Project

1 277 CABARET For Dancers Only

1 271 NATURAL WOMAN For Dancers Only
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Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 255 PARTY IN THE FAVELA CMG Dance Project

1 272 MY WAY Prestige Academy of Dance

1 264 WE BOTH REACHED FOR THE GUN Prestige Academy of Dance

1 247 WILL YOU STILL LOVE ME TOMORROW? Prestige Academy of Dance

1 201 HYPERICUM Prestige Academy of Dance

2 203 WHEN THE RAIN FALLS Essex Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 383 THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM Prestige Academy of Dance

2 375 SOMEWHERE Essex Dance Academy

1 480 AVE MARIA Prestige Academy of Dance

2 461 FALLEN For Dancers Only

1 396 YOU ARE A MEMORY Prestige Academy of Dance

2 405 NOWADAYS For Dancers Only

1 120 LOST BOY Starstruck Dance NJ

2 103 MY STRONGEST SUIT Starstruck Dance NJ

1 384 CELIA CMG Dance Project

2 324 CHICAGO Essex Dance Academy
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Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

Choice Awards Report..

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

47 Me & My Shadow En Pointe Dance &
Acrobatics

G Teen Competitive

102 Fireflies Essex Dance Academy I Mini Intermediate

225 The Quality of Mercy Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

247 Will You Still Love Me
Tomorrow?

Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

353 A Change Of Seasons Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Junior Competitive

430 Can't Help Falling In Love Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Senior Teen Competitive

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

63 Home Again Prestige Academy of Dance C Teen Competitive

78 Bailame CMG Dance Project A Mini Intermediate

193 Bad Dream AEDE D Junior Competitive

252 Garden of Eden En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics G Teen Competitive

1 272 MY WAY Prestige Academy of Dance

2 290 LATER NEVER COMES Prestige Academy of Dance

Choreography

Costume

https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0


  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

376 Fashionably Late CMG Dance Project A Junior Intermediate

435 Exhibit S For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

14 I Can't Help Falling in Love
With You

AEDE D Teen Competitive

10 This Is The Moment For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

18 Piece of My Heart For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

20 Please, Mr. Jailer For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

21 Aquatic AEDE D Teen Competitive

39 The Way We Were Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

40 What a Wonderful World Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

41 Love Will Come And Find Me
Again

For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

49 I Put a Spell On You AEDE D Teen Competitive

52 Crazy AEDE D Teen Competitive

53 Hopelessly Devoted Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

59 Heart Of The Matter For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

75 Shake A Tail Feather Starstruck Dance NJ J Mini Intermediate

76 Stairway to Paradise For Dancers Only H Mini Intermediate

77 Silent Night Essex Dance Academy I Mini Intermediate

81 What A Feeling For Dancers Only H Mini Competitive

82 Small Leaf Prestige Academy of C Mini Competitive

Costume

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

Dance

93 Baby Face Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Mini Competitive

92 Itty Bitty Pretty One Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Mini Competitive

97 Fabulous Feet For Dancers Only H Mini Competitive

106 I Feel Like a Woman AEDE D Mini Intermediate

111 Neverland Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Mini Competitive

112 VIP Starstruck Dance NJ J Mini Competitive

124 River Flows In You Starstruck Dance NJ J Mini Competitive

141 Conga Allison's Dance
Company

B Junior Intermediate

146 In The Air Allison's Dance
Company

B Junior Intermediate

150 Rhythm Nation CMG Dance Project A Junior Intermediate

168 You Must Love Me For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

170 A Stormy Night Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Junior Competitive

173 Angel On Fire Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Junior Competitive

175 Big Time For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

179 Via Dolorosa For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

182 Mack The Knife For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

185 How Will I Know Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

189 Life in Pink Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

195 Zing! Went The Strings Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Junior Competitive

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

264 We Both Reached For The
Gun

Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

271 Natural Woman For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

284 Cinema Italiano Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

290 Later Never Comes Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

291 Hey Mambo! Starstruck Dance NJ J Teen Competitive

293 I Believe In Music For Dancers Only H Teen Competitive

294 Money Planet Dance E Teen Competitive

295 Orion CMG Dance Project A Senior Teen Competitive

296 Hands En Pointe Dance &
Acrobatics

G Senior Teen Competitive

303 This Is A Life For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

308 Hypnotize Starstruck Dance NJ J Teen Competitive

311 Tuesday Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Teen Competitive

320 Falling Apart At The Seams For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

329 Ave Maria Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

332 Jaleo CMG Dance Project A Junior Intermediate

336 Kim Possible For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

343 Jailhouse Rock Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

353 A Change Of Seasons Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Junior Competitive

354 Promiscuous En Pointe Dance &
Acrobatics

G Junior Competitive

360 Can't Take My Eyes Off of You AEDE D Junior Competitive

363 Handful Of Keys Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Junior Competitive

Dance Team Invitations



 
Entry
# Routine Name Studio

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY LEVELS

368 Coming Back To Me For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

375 Somewhere Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

380 I'll Be Seeing You For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

391 Lay Your Head AEDE D Teen Competitive

404 Rapture AEDE D Senior Teen Competitive

405 Nowadays For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

407 Pulled Forces En Pointe Dance &
Acrobatics

G Senior Teen Competitive

424 Tears of an Angel En Pointe Dance &
Acrobatics

G Senior Teen Competitive

427 An Everlasting Love Starstruck Dance NJ J Senior Teen Competitive

439 Dancing For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

442 I Never Loved a Man For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

444 Seduces Me Prestige Academy of
Dance

C Senior Teen Competitive

451 I Would Rather Go Blind CMG Dance Project A Senior Teen Competitive

458 Time To Say Goodbye For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

464 Haunted AEDE D Senior Teen Competitive

 
AGE
CATEGORY

Entry
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio

Studio
Code

Mini 84 Stupid Cupid Charlotte
Copeland

Prestige Academy of
Dance

C

Teen 1 Invincible Lynzee Kershner Allison's Dance Company B

Junior 138 Sugar Pie Honey
Bunch

Cassidy Kaminski Allison's Dance Company B

Senior Teen 413 When We Were
Young

Samantha Fio Rito Essex Dance Academy I

Dance Team Invitations

Heart of Gold Award



  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

370 New York, NY Starstruck Dance NJ J Teen Competitive

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

33 Cafecito CMG Dance Project A Teen Competitive

98 Dive in the Pool En Pointe Dance & Acrobatics G Mini Novice

207 Moto Mami CMG Dance Project A Junior Competitive

255 Party in the Favela CMG Dance Project A Teen Competitive

330 Steppin' Into Glory For Dancers Only H Junior Competitive

472 Something's Coming For Dancers Only H Senior Teen Competitive

  Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

60 Kissing You Prestige Academy of Dance C Teen Competitive

123 Ease On Down Prestige Academy of Dance C Mini Competitive

203 When the Rain Falls Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

272 My Way Prestige Academy of Dance C Teen Competitive

375 Somewhere Essex Dance Academy I Junior Competitive

396 You Are A Memory Prestige Academy of Dance C Teen Competitive

IDA People's Choice

Most Entertaining

Technical Excellence



Special Awards

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD For Dancers Only

ARTISTRY AWARD Starstruck Dance NJ

CLASS ACT AWARD En Pointe Dance and Acrobatics

PURE PASSION AWARD CMG Dance Project

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Prestige Academy of Dance


